

2017 NEA/CTA/TALB Standard Dues Deductions Amounts

<u>Category</u>	<u>Assignment</u>	<u>Ded. Dates</u>	<u>Amount Ded.</u>	<u>Cumulative Total</u>	
1	61-100%	1/6/2017	\$108.50	\$108.50	<p>Note: These figures reflect the standard dues deductions amounts taken each pay date. You can deduct this amount from your taxes.</p> <p>Note: These figures do not include any voluntary contributions you may have made or any temporary adjustments that you had on a given month. Contact Ingrid at the TALB office if you need your exact deductions.</p>
		2/3/2017	\$108.50	\$217.00	
		3/3/2017	\$108.50	\$325.50	
		3/31/2017	\$108.50	\$434.00	
		4/28/2017	\$108.50	\$542.50	
		5/26/2017	\$108.50	\$651.00	
		6/23/2017	\$108.50	\$759.50	
		10/13/2017	\$111.80	\$871.30	
		11/9/2017	\$111.80	\$983.10	
		12/8/2017	\$111.80	\$1,094.90	
2B	51-60%	1/6/2017	\$65.93	\$65.93	
		2/3/2017	\$65.93	\$131.86	
		3/3/2017	\$65.93	\$197.79	
		3/31/2017	\$65.93	\$263.72	
		4/28/2017	\$65.93	\$329.65	
		5/26/2017	\$65.93	\$395.58	
		6/23/2017	\$65.93	\$461.51	
		10/13/2017	\$68.18	\$529.69	
		11/9/2017	\$68.18	\$597.87	
		12/8/2017	\$68.18	\$666.05	
2A	34-50%	1/6/2017	\$57.73	\$57.73	
		2/3/2017	\$57.73	\$115.46	
		3/3/2017	\$57.73	\$173.19	
		3/31/2017	\$57.73	\$230.92	
		4/28/2017	\$57.73	\$288.65	
		5/26/2017	\$57.73	\$346.38	
		6/23/2017	\$57.73	\$404.11	
		10/13/2017	\$59.88	\$463.99	
		11/9/2017	\$59.88	\$523.87	
		12/8/2017	\$59.88	\$583.75	
3B	26-33%	1/6/2017	\$34.45	\$34.45	
		2/3/2017	\$34.45	\$68.90	
		3/3/2017	\$34.45	\$103.35	
		3/31/2017	\$34.45	\$137.80	
		4/28/2017	\$34.45	\$172.25	
		5/26/2017	\$34.45	\$206.70	
		6/23/2017	\$34.45	\$241.15	
		10/13/2017	\$36.08	\$277.23	
		11/9/2017	\$36.08	\$313.30	
		12/8/2017	\$36.08	\$349.38	
3A	0-25%	1/6/2017	\$30.38	\$30.38	
		2/3/2017	\$30.38	\$60.76	
		3/3/2017	\$30.38	\$91.14	
		3/31/2017	\$30.38	\$121.52	
		4/28/2017	\$30.38	\$151.90	
		5/26/2017	\$30.38	\$182.28	
		6/23/2017	\$30.38	\$212.66	
		10/13/2017	\$31.95	\$244.61	
		11/9/2017	\$31.95	\$276.56	
		12/8/2017	\$31.95	\$308.51	